
WYNIKI OPEN

Strona 1

# IMIĘ NAZWISKO WIEK CZAS NA MECIE

100 AGATA PECYNA 22 01:01:27.59 1
95 JUSTYNA KRAWCZYK 17 01:04:22.19 2

107 MONIKA JABŁOŃSKA 39 01:06:23.69 3
98 MARIA MOLEWSKA 20 01:07:40.42 4

106 JOANNA GACKOWSKA 37 01:10:01.86 5
61 KATARZYNA WOJTKOWIAK 34 01:10:07.70 6

102 MAŁGORZATA PUROL 24 01:12:22.96 7
104 EWA FIŁKA 29 01:15:36.27 8
103 ALEKSANDRA PIĄTKIEWICZ 28 01:16:09.53 9
96 MARCELINA ROSIŃSKA 17 01:17:09.65 10

105 JOANNA OLEJNIK 33 01:18:07.49 11
27 ZUZANNA JEŻAK 26 99:59:59.99 0
97 AGNIESZKA MOŻDŻEŃ 20 99:59:59.99 0

101 ANNA SOŁTYSIAK 23 99:59:59.99 0
108 EDYTA JASAK-JUSKOWIAK 42 99:59:59.99 0
109 BEATA KASPRZAK 46 99:59:59.99 0

# IMIĘ NAZWISKO WIEK CZAS NA MECIE

59 MARCIN NOWAK 33 00:52:40.82 1
33 MARIUSZ ADAMKIEWICZ 29 00:53:10.93 2
37 JAROSŁAW SMOLEŃ 34 00:53:41.41 3
8 MATEUSZ BARTKOWIAK 17 00:54:37.59 4

13 DAMIAN ZDUN 22 00:54:59.10 5
51 MARCIN KOŁDYKA 32 00:55:38.24 6
30 KAROL WIĄCEK 28 00:55:57.49 7
14 MICHAŁ WOJTYSIAK 23 00:56:50.34 8
31 MARCIN JARZEMBOWSKI 29 00:56:59.55 9
25 MATEUSZ KOZINOGA 25 00:57:27.16 10

123 BARTŁOMIEJ NOWAK 36 00:57:34.49 11
4 PAWEŁ SROKA 15 00:57:56.02 12
5 PAWEŁ LENARTOWICZ 15 00:58:22.70 13

77 TOMASZ ZDANOWSKI 40 00:58:40.98 14
7 MICHAŁ KRAK 18 00:58:56.17 15

110 MARCIN SYPNIEWSKI 26 00:58:59.89 16
49 PAWEŁ STEFANIAK 32 00:59:08.89 17
9 ADAM KOWALIK 18 00:59:14.27 18

80 GRZEGORZ CHMIELIK 40 00:59:24.75 19
88 JACEK KASPRZAK 46 00:59:30.90 20
3 FILIP JELENIEWSKI 15 00:59:36.27 21
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WYNIKI OPEN

Strona 2

62 ARKADIUSZ ŚWIĘCICKI 34 01:00:06.61 22
44 MAREK KOMOSA 30 01:00:49.65 23
1 GRZEGORZ SMOCZYK 24 01:01:01.99 24

60 TOMASZ II KITA 33 01:01:21.27 25
11 MICHAŁ KUBIK 21 01:01:33.45 26
54 MARCIN DEMBKOWSKI 33 01:01:44.44 27
22 MATEUSZ DUDEK 23 01:01:58.95 28
71 MARCIN GACKOWSKI 37 01:02:05.51 29
16 ŁUKASZ CIESIELSKI 23 01:02:08.51 30
79 KRZYSZTOF JANKOWIAK 40 01:02:17.23 31
67 DAWID SIKORA 36 01:02:59.99 32
15 MICHAŁ JAN KOSICKI 23 01:03:03.05 33
47 MACIEJ KONIECZNY 32 01:03:28.30 34
92 TOMASZ DUDEK 54 01:03:37.87 35
69 JACEK ORLIKOWSKI 36 01:03:53.87 36
39 DAREK OKOŃ 39 01:03:59.46 37
2 JAKUB STAŃKOWSKI 15 01:04:16.38 38

93 WOJCIECH SKOKOWSKI 40 01:04:21.30 39
91 JAN POLCYN 48 01:04:46.51 40
19 PIOTR FRĄCKOWIAK 24 01:05:19.81 41
78 PAWEŁ JAZIKOWSKI 40 01:05:22.59 42
23 MIŁOSZ DAŃCZUK 24 01:05:26.63 43
68 ROBERT KRUPA 36 01:05:46.10 44
12 PAWEŁ SPICZAK BRZEŹIŃ 22 01:06:03.77 45
76 SZYMON BRZOZOWSKI 30 01:06:24.43 46
74 JAROSŁAW SZYMAŃSKI 39 01:06:58.23 47
42 MICHAŁ CHMIELEWSKI 30 01:07:13.79 48
56 BARTOSZ BUDYCH 33 01:08:16.00 49
83 JAROSŁAW WITKOWSKI 42 01:08:22.61 50
65 ŁUKASZ BŁAŻEJEWSKI 35 01:08:42.01 51
40 ŁUKASZ SOBALA 30 01:09:13.83 52
55 JACEK STUDZIŃSKI 33 01:09:22.24 53
90 JAROMIR PAZOŁA 48 01:09:31.93 54
26 ANDRZEJ BURKAT 25 01:09:38.13 55
72 ANDRZEJ KOZIEŁŁO 37 01:11:14.39 56
41 MIKOŁAJ KONOPIŃSKI 30 01:11:56.99 57
73 BARTOSZ MACHOŃSKI 38 01:12:16.05 58
86 MARIAN WICHER 45 01:12:41.26 59
94 GRZEGORZ LENARTOWICZ 43 01:13:02.45 60
45 PIOTR GRYGIEL 31 01:13:12.25 61
63 ANDRZEJ SINIAWSKI 34 01:13:38.44 62
70 JAROSŁAW JAKUBCZAK 37 01:14:00.82 63
53 KRZYSZTOF GAWRIOŁEK 32 01:14:32.77 64
85 BARTŁOMIEJ TAM 43 01:14:37.50 65

111 PIOTR PRZYMUSIŃSKI 58 01:16:44.80 66
75 MICHAŁ GRZYBKOWSKI 35 01:19:31.75 67
82 GRZEGORZ ONISZCZUK 42 01:20:16.69 68
57 PIOTR SIELIMOWICZ 33 01:24:03.74 69



WYNIKI OPEN

Strona 3

34 URBAN SZYMAŃSKI 32 01:25:25.20 70
6 KONRAD ZDUN 17 99:59:59.99 0

10 JULIAN GŁOWACKI 19 99:59:59.99 0
17 MAREK WĄSIK 24 99:59:59.99 0
18 PIOTR MIKORZEWSKI 24 99:59:59.99 0
20 FRYDERYK KRÓL 24 99:59:59.99 0
21 JAKUB KACZMAREK 24 99:59:59.99 0
24 HUBERT KINAL 25 99:59:59.99 0
28 SZYMON WĄSIK 28 99:59:59.99 0
29 PAWEŁ NAPIERAŁA 28 99:59:59.99 0
32 KRYSTIAN BŁASZCZAK 29 99:59:59.99 0
35 MAREK ŚWIERCZYŃSKI 33 99:59:59.99 0
36 ARTUR WOSIŃSKI 34 99:59:59.99 0
38 KRZYSZTOF ZABŁOCKI 35 99:59:59.99 0
43 MICHAŁ PIETRAS 30 99:59:59.99 0
46 MICHAŁ CZWOJDRAK 31 99:59:59.99 0
48 KRYSTIAN IŻYCKI 32 99:59:59.99 0
50 MICHAŁ KACPRZAK 32 99:59:59.99 0
52 MIKOŁAJ SZWED 32 99:59:59.99 0
58 TOMASZ KITA 33 99:59:59.99 0
64 JIRI KRATKY 35 99:59:59.99 0
66 KRZYSZTOF ZABŁOCKI 35 99:59:59.99 0
81 ZBYSZKO MIELNIK 42 99:59:59.99 0
84 TOMASZ ŚWINIARSKI 42 99:59:59.99 0
87 SŁAWOMIR JAROSZYK 45 99:59:59.99 0
89 MACIEJ STRAŻYŃSKI 47 99:59:59.99 0

121 BRUNO ROSIŃSKI 19 99:59:59.99 0
99 HANNA PERZ 21 99:59:59.99 0



Arkusz2

Strona 4

# IMIĘ NAZWISKO WIEK OPEN

100 AGATA PECYNA 22 01:01:27.59 26
95 JUSTYNA KRAWCZYK 17 01:04:22.19 41
98 MARIA MOLEWSKA 20 01:07:40.42 53

102 MAŁGORZATA PUROL 24 01:12:22.96 66
96 MARCELINA ROSIŃSKA 17 01:17:09.65 77
97 AGNIESZKA MOŻDŻEŃ 20 99:59:59.99 0

101 ANNA SOŁTYSIAK 23 99:59:59.99 0

# IMIĘ NAZWISKO WIEK

107 MONIKA JABŁOŃSKA 39 01:06:23.69 48
106 JOANNA GACKOWSKA 37 01:10:01.86 61
61 KATARZYNA WOJTKOWIAK 34 01:10:07.70 62

104 EWA FIŁKA 29 01:15:36.27 74
103 ALEKSANDRA PIĄTKIEWICZ 28 01:16:09.53 75
105 JOANNA OLEJNIK 33 01:18:07.49 78
27 ZUZANNA JEŻAK 26 99:59:59.99 0

108 EDYTA JASAK-JUSKOWIAK 42 99:59:59.99 0
109 BEATA KASPRZAK 46 99:59:59.99 0

# IMIĘ NAZWISKO WIEK

8 MATEUSZ BARTKOWIAK 17 00:54:37.59 4
4 PAWEŁ SROKA 15 00:57:56.02 12
5 PAWEŁ LENARTOWICZ 15 00:58:22.70 13
7 MICHAŁ KRAK 18 00:58:56.17 15
9 ADAM KOWALIK 18 00:59:14.27 18
3 FILIP JELENIEWSKI 15 00:59:36.27 21
2 JAKUB STAŃKOWSKI 15 01:04:16.38 39
6 KONRAD ZDUN 17 99:59:59.99 0
10 JULIAN GŁOWACKI 19 99:59:59.99 0

121 BRUNO ROSIŃSKI 19 99:59:59.99 0

Wyniki Endushop XDU 2012 Wiosna – K15-25

CZAS NA 
MECIE

Wyniki Endushop XDU 2012 Wiosna – K25+

CZAS NA 
MECIE

Wyniki Endushop XDU 2012 Wiosna – M14-19

CZAS NA 
MECIE

Wyniki Endushop XDU 2012 Wiosna – M20-24



Arkusz2

Strona 5

# IMIĘ NAZWISKO WIEK

13 DAMIAN ZDUN 22 00:54:59.10 5
14 MICHAŁ WOJTYSIAK 23 00:56:50.34 8
1 GRZEGORZ SMOCZYK 24 01:01:01.99 24
11 MICHAŁ KUBIK 21 01:01:33.45 27
22 MATEUSZ DUDEK 23 01:01:58.95 29
16 ŁUKASZ CIESIELSKI 23 01:02:08.51 31
15 MICHAŁ JAN KOSICKI 23 01:03:03.05 34
19 PIOTR FRĄCKOWIAK 24 01:05:19.81 43
23 MIŁOSZ DAŃCZUK 24 01:05:26.63 45
12 PAWEŁ SPICZAK BRZEŹIŃ 22 01:06:03.77 47
99 HANNA PERZ 21 99:59:59.99 0
17 MAREK WĄSIK 24 99:59:59.99 0
18 PIOTR MIKORZEWSKI 24 99:59:59.99 0
20 FRYDERYK KRÓL 24 99:59:59.99 0
21 JAKUB KACZMAREK 24 99:59:59.99 0

# IMIĘ NAZWISKO WIEK

33 MARIUSZ ADAMKIEWICZ 29 00:53:10.93 2
30 KAROL WIĄCEK 28 00:55:57.49 7
31 MARCIN JARZEMBOWSKI 29 00:56:59.55 9
25 MATEUSZ KOZINOGA 25 00:57:27.16 10

110 MARCIN SYPNIEWSKI 26 00:58:59.89 16
26 ANDRZEJ BURKAT 25 01:09:38.13 60
24 HUBERT KINAL 25 99:59:59.99 0
28 SZYMON WĄSIK 28 99:59:59.99 0
29 PAWEŁ NAPIERAŁA 28 99:59:59.99 0
32 KRYSTIAN BŁASZCZAK 29 99:59:59.99 0

# IMIĘ NAZWISKO WIEK

59 MARCIN NOWAK 33 00:52:40.82 1
37 JAROSŁAW SMOLEŃ 34 00:53:41.41 3
51 MARCIN KOŁDYKA 32 00:55:38.24 6

123 BARTŁOMIEJ NOWAK 36 00:57:34.49 11
49 PAWEŁ STEFANIAK 32 00:59:08.89 17
62 ARKADIUSZ ŚWIĘCICKI 34 01:00:06.61 22
44 MAREK KOMOSA 30 01:00:49.65 23
60 TOMASZ II KITA 33 01:01:21.27 25
54 MARCIN DEMBKOWSKI 33 01:01:44.44 28

CZAS NA 
MECIE

Wyniki Endushop XDU 2012 Wiosna – M25-29

CZAS NA 
MECIE

Wyniki Endushop XDU 2012 Wiosna – M30-39

CZAS NA 
MECIE



Arkusz2

Strona 6

71 MARCIN GACKOWSKI 37 01:02:05.51 30
67 DAWID SIKORA 36 01:02:59.99 33
47 MACIEJ KONIECZNY 32 01:03:28.30 35
69 JACEK ORLIKOWSKI 36 01:03:53.87 37
39 DAREK OKOŃ 39 01:03:59.46 38
68 ROBERT KRUPA 36 01:05:46.10 46
76 SZYMON BRZOZOWSKI 30 01:06:24.43 50
74 JAROSŁAW SZYMAŃSKI 39 01:06:58.23 51
42 MICHAŁ CHMIELEWSKI 30 01:07:13.79 52
56 BARTOSZ BUDYCH 33 01:08:16.00 54
65 ŁUKASZ BŁAŻEJEWSKI 35 01:08:42.01 56
40 ŁUKASZ SOBALA 30 01:09:13.83 57
55 JACEK STUDZIŃSKI 33 01:09:22.24 58
72 ANDRZEJ KOZIEŁŁO 37 01:11:14.39 63
41 MIKOŁAJ KONOPIŃSKI 30 01:11:56.99 64
73 BARTOSZ MACHOŃSKI 38 01:12:16.05 65
45 PIOTR GRYGIEL 31 01:13:12.25 69
63 ANDRZEJ SINIAWSKI 34 01:13:38.44 70
70 JAROSŁAW JAKUBCZAK 37 01:14:00.82 71
53 KRZYSZTOF GAWRIOŁEK 32 01:14:32.77 72
75 MICHAŁ GRZYBKOWSKI 35 01:19:31.75 79
57 PIOTR SIELIMOWICZ 33 01:24:03.74 81
34 URBAN SZYMAŃSKI 32 01:25:25.20 82
43 MICHAŁ PIETRAS 30 99:59:59.99 0
46 MICHAŁ CZWOJDRAK 31 99:59:59.99 0
48 KRYSTIAN IŻYCKI 32 99:59:59.99 0
50 MICHAŁ KACPRZAK 32 99:59:59.99 0
52 MIKOŁAJ SZWED 32 99:59:59.99 0
35 MAREK ŚWIERCZYŃSKI 33 99:59:59.99 0
58 TOMASZ KITA 33 99:59:59.99 0
36 ARTUR WOSIŃSKI 34 99:59:59.99 0
38 KRZYSZTOF ZABŁOCKI 35 99:59:59.99 0
64 JIRI KRATKY 35 99:59:59.99 0
66 KRZYSZTOF ZABŁOCKI 35 99:59:59.99 0

# IMIĘ NAZWISKO WIEK

77 TOMASZ ZDANOWSKI 40 00:58:40.98 14
80 GRZEGORZ CHMIELIK 40 00:59:24.75 19
88 JACEK KASPRZAK 46 00:59:30.90 20
79 KRZYSZTOF JANKOWIAK 40 01:02:17.23 32
92 TOMASZ DUDEK 54 01:03:37.87 36
93 WOJCIECH SKOKOWSKI 40 01:04:21.30 40
91 JAN POLCYN 48 01:04:46.51 42
78 PAWEŁ JAZIKOWSKI 40 01:05:22.59 44

Wyniki Endushop XDU 2012 Wiosna – M40+

CZAS NA 
MECIE



Arkusz2

Strona 7

83 JAROSŁAW WITKOWSKI 42 01:08:22.61 55
90 JAROMIR PAZOŁA 48 01:09:31.93 59
86 MARIAN WICHER 45 01:12:41.26 67
94 GRZEGORZ LENARTOWICZ 43 01:13:02.45 68
85 BARTŁOMIEJ TAM 43 01:14:37.50 73

111 PIOTR PRZYMUSIŃSKI 58 01:16:44.80 76
82 GRZEGORZ ONISZCZUK 42 01:20:16.69 80
81 ZBYSZKO MIELNIK 42 99:59:59.99 0
84 TOMASZ ŚWINIARSKI 42 99:59:59.99 0
87 SŁAWOMIR JAROSZYK 45 99:59:59.99 0
89 MACIEJ STRAŻYŃSKI 47 99:59:59.99 0
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